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01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
1.
12.
12a.
12b.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Smoke on the Water
Pocahontas

The Lord of the Dance
Rudolph, the red-nosed
Summernight Rock

The Polar Express

Snowfall

Harry Potter, Highlights from
The Best of Henry Mancini
Ancient Aires and Dances
Beauty and the Beast

Pirates of the Caribbean Teil 1
Pirates of the Caribbean Teil 2
Pirates of the Caribbean Teil 3
Music from Pirates of the Caribbean
Hatikvah

The Little Drummer Boy

The Lion King

Andrew Lloyd Webber in Concert
Stone Mountain Fantasy

| gotta Feeling

Transformers

Klezmania

Bohemian Rhapsody

West Side Story

Happy, arr. Brown

How to train your Dragon
John Williams Trilogy

Viva la Vida

The Lord of the Rings

Music from Hercules

Imagine

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Legend of Alhambra

The Greatest Showman
Leuchtfeuer

21 Guns - Green Day
Zoot Suit Riot

Man in the Mirror

Jupiter, Chorale from
High School Musical

Oye Como Va

Game of Thrones

All | want for Christmas
Winter Wonderland

Puttin on the Ritz

The Music of James Bond
Respect

Brother Bear, Highlights from

The Hunchback of Notre Dame
A Traditional German Christmas

Music from Cars

Let it Go

Concerto Dynamico

I'll be there
Crimebusters

River City Blues

Best of the Beatles

Star Wars, Highlights from
The Jungle Book
Mamma Mia

| will follow him

Secret Agent Sugar Plum
Sway

Highlights from Carmen
Celtic Air and Dances
The Magnificent Seven
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